
Brazos Middle School Boys Basketball

2025–2026 Season Schedule

Game Times: 7B – 4:30 PM | 8B – 5:30 PM | 7A – 6:30 PM | 8A – 7:30 PM

Date Opponent Location

Thu, Nov 13, 2025 East Bernard Away

Thu, Nov 20, 2025 Hitchcock Home

Thu, Dec 4, 2025 Boling Away

Thu, Dec 11, 2025 Van Vleck Home

Thu, Jan 8, 2026 Danbury Away

Thu, Jan 15, 2026 East Bernard Home

Thu, Jan 22, 2026 Hempstead Away

Thu, Jan 29, 2026 Boling Home

Thu, Feb 5, 2026 Van Vleck Away

Mon, Feb 9, 2026 Danbury Home

All games follow the listed order of play.

GO COUGARS!


